
Total Price $109,500.00 Total Price $105,800.00

Line # Description QTY UOM Estimated Unit Extended Unit Extended

1 Section I: Villa Del Sol Park Improvements - Total Cost Full turn-key project.*****A 15% mark-up will be used based on supplier invoice and not to exceed $5,000.00 for each item used in completion of this project. A contingency allowance of $5,000.00 will be use to satisfy cost of miscellaneous parts such as elbows, swing joints, couplings, T's, teflon, red and white wire, wire nuts, primer and adhesive, etc.).1 PKG $104,500.00 $104,500.00 $105,800.00 $105,800.00

1.1 1/2” inch PVC Class 200 SDR 21 Linear Feet $1.50 $3.85

1.2 3/4" inch PVC Class 200 SDR 83 Linear Feet $1.50 $1.62

1.3 1” inch PVC Class 200 SDR 16 Linear Feet $2.00 $5.06

1.4 PVC Schedule 40 1117 Linear Feet $2.00 $3.32

1.5 Sleeve: PVC Schedule 40 150 Linear Feet $10.00 $10.80

1.6 Hunter PGV-ASV 1” 8 Each $1,850.00 $59.06

1.7 Hunter PGV-ASV 3/4” 1 Each $1,850.00 $202.50

1.8 Buckner-Superior AV 1 Each $100.00 $243.00

1.9 Febco 825Y 1-1/2” – RPBP 1 Each $2,800.00 $2,970.00

1.10 Hunter XCH – 1200 – SS – 12 stations 1 Each $2,800.00 $1,147.50

1.11 Hunter WSS-solar, rain, freeze sensor 1 Each $1,800.00 $675.00

1.12 Rainbird XFS-04-12- Dripline 8843 Linear Feet $1.50 $0.92

1.13 Water Meter 2" 1 Each $14,000.00 No Bid

1.14 Plastic Adapter Fittings 1 Each $2,500.00 $810.00

1.15 Copper Wire 1200 Linear Feet $1.00 $0.89

1.16 PVB - Pressure Vacuum Breaker 1 Each $2,000.00 $702.06

1.17 Labor, Equipment, appurtences. 1 Total Cost $37,463.50 $81,404.99

1.18 Performance and Payment Bond (4 Original Copies)4 Each $5,000.00 $586.05
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